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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal : Lunch

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

Crunch Wrap
Cheesy Beef Joe

(Taste Test Winner)
Mandarin Orange Chicken

Italiano Rosy Alfredo Pasta 

Bake
Brunch Lunch

Wg Tortilla, Chicken Tenders CKC's Cheesy Twist on a Beef Joe Steamed Seasoned Rice WG Penne Rosa w/ Grilled Chicken

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce CKC Baked Beans,Celery Sticks & Dip Sliced Cucumbers & Dip Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Chilled Fruit Peaches Banana Frozen Apricot Cup Hash Brown Patties w/ Ketchup

Chilled Apple Slices & Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk
Carrot Slims & Crisp Varietal Apple & 

Choice Milk

Hot Veg
Fluffy Omelet, Buttermilk Pancakes & 

No Sugar Fruit Compote
Cheesy Quesadilla French Bread Stuffed Rigatoni SAME as REGULAR MEAL

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Popcorn Chicken w/ Ketchup Pizza Crunchers
The Cheeseburger , that Never

Gets Old-Fashioned

Marinara Meatballs w/ 

Mozzarella

Twisted Cheesy 

Breadsticks

Potato Smiles w/ Ketchup Baby Carrots & Dip WG Bun, Cheese Slice & Ketchup WG Dinner Roll Warm Red Sauce

WG Dinner Roll Chilled Peaches Pinto Bean Salad Mixed Salad & Dressing Broccoli Florets & Dip

Chilled Apple Slices Choice Milk Sliced Cucumbers Frozen Apricot Cup Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Hot Veg Easy-Cheesy Pull Aparts SAME as REGULAR MEAL
Creamy Mac & Cheese 

 w/ WG Roll
Mini Waffles & Yogurt Cup

 
SAME as REGULAR MEAL

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Golden Chicken Tenders & 

Ketchup
Brunch Lunch Mac & Cheese Beef Penne Pasta Cheese Hot Pocket

Warm Black Beans
Buttermilk Pancakes w/ No Sugar Fruit 

Compote
Fresh Bakery Roll Fresh Bakery Roll Warm Red Sauce

Celery Sticks & Dip Colby Cheese Omelet Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Crisp Broccoli & Dip Steamed Corn

WG Dinner Roll Baby Carrots & Dip Banana Frozen Apricot Cup Crisp Varietal Apple

Chilled Apple Slices & Choice Milk Chilled Peaches & Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Hot Veg
Fluffy Omelet, Buttermilk Pancakes & 

No Sugar Fruit Compote
SAME as REGULAR MEAL SAME as REGULAR MEAL French Pizza Bread SAME as REGULAR MEAL

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Hot Veg
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All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

This menu is 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

*** Hot Vegetarian meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
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A•bilitytobemadeinlargequantities
•Laborintensitytoprepare
•ngI redientavailability
T•asteafterbeingheldattemperatureforawhile

Andtheymustpasstherealtest–TASTETESTS!Newentréesareevaluatedbysometimesmorethan100
people of a large age range before being added to our menu.
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Lunch Recipes Pass Tests Too!

Just like students, our lunch recipes must pass a lot of tests! Tests like: 

T•rendiness
C•ulturalrelevance 
•Flavor
•Spiciness
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Grade Level / Age Group : Grades K-8
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DECEMBER - 2024

Menu Name : Cornerstone Elementary Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot & Hot Vegetarian Meals 

Easy-Bite Mini Waffles & No Sugar Fruit 

Compote w/ Yogurt Swirl Cup & String 

Cheese

Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

Winter Break - 
NO SCHOOL
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